Start

T1

T5

T3

T1

T3

T5
T19
T12

T5

T5
T12

T5
T19
T12
T19
T12
T33
T12
T10
T33
T25
T25
T19
T19
T10
T12
T25
T25
T33
T31

38
T31
T45
T25
T19
T25
T39
T45
T33
T39

18
T42
T33
T45

T39

Finish
1
T2
T2
T2
5

»

T7
T7
9
10
T11
T11
T13
T13
T15
T15
T17
T17
T17
T17
T17
T17
T17
T17
T17
T26
T26
T26
T29
T29
T29
32
33
T34
T34
T34
T34
T34
T34
T40
T40
T42
T42
T44

T44

Player

Daniel Berger
Chase Seiffert *
Joe Sakulpolphaisan
Sebastian Soderberg
Rowin Caron *

Ben Wheeler
Joaquin Lolas

Robi Calvesbert
Hans Reimers
Grayson Murray
Hank Lebioda

Axel Boasson
Michael Bernard
Chase Koepka
Grant Weaver
Doug Letson
James Beale

Trey Valentine

Boo Timko

Bjorn Hellgren
Tolver Dozier
Bailey Patrick
Phillip Brennan
Zach Edmondson
Jake Tucker

Andy Sajevic *
Chad Ramey
Keagan Cummings
Branden Collins
Collin Engelhardt *
Andrew Dorn
Jeffrey Heinicka
Richard James
Max Rosenthal
Jeffrey Meltzer
Trey Rule

Michael McGowan
Eric Brady

Roberto Ballesteros
Ryan Eibner
Brandon Dalinka
John Jackopsic
Peter Valasek *
John Gregory Joseph

Blake Hamilton

Seminole Intercollegiate

Southwood Golf Course
Tallahassee, FL
Seminole Intercollegiate
Dates: Mar 15 - Mar 17

Team

Florida State
Florida State
Mississippi State
Coastal Carolina
Florida State
Coastal Carolina
Florida State
Mississippi State
Mercer

East Carolina
Florida State
Mississippi State
Ohio State
South Florida
Ohio State
Florida State
Mercer

South Florida
Ohio State
Florida State
Troy

North Carolina
Troy

East Carolina
Troy

North Carolina
Mississippi State
North Carolina
South Florida
Florida State
Coastal Carolina
Mercer

South Florida
Ohio State
South Florida
Mercer

North Carolina
East Carolina
Coastal Carolina
East Carolina
North Carolina
Boston College
Coastal Carolina
Mercer

Cincinnati

67
71
68
71
70
69
71
69
71
70
68
68
70
65
71
71
74
71
72
72
73
72
70
71
71
72
73
71
73
72
69
75
74
74
73
71
72
75
71
72
72
75
75
75

75

69
68
70
65
68
70
72
72
68
69
73
71
73
76
72
70
72
70
68
74
71
72
73
72
69
69
71
73
73
73
78
70
76
70
70
73
76
75
75
76
70
74
71
75

73

Scores

69
67
68
70
69
70
67
69
72
73
72
74
71
73
72
74
70
75
76
70
72
72
73
73
76
76
73
73
72
73
71
74
70
77
78
77
73
71
75
74
80
74
77
75

77

205
206
206
206
207
209
210
210
211
212
213
213
214
214
215
215
216
216
216
216
216
216
216
216
216
217
217
217
218
218
218
219
220
221
221
221
221
221
221
222
222
223
223
225

225
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Start

T49
T52
T42
T57
T55
T42
51
T57
T52
T55
T49
T59
T52
T59
62
T45
63
61
64
65
66

Finish
T44
T47
T47
T47

50
T51
T51
T51

54
T55
T55

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

Player

Haraldur Magnus
Matthew Turner
Tee-k Kelly *
Andy Knox

Bodi Karsono *
Ryan Coughlin
Al Dickens *
Jacob Hicks
Jared Howard
Emerson Newsome
David Tepe
Michael Wolf

Wil Clowdus
Easton Renwick
Logan Jones *
Nick Pandelena
Kyle Thommesen
Luke Feehan
Andy Mai

Trey Sullivan *
Fletcher Johnson *

Seminole Intercollegiate

Southwood Golf Course
Tallahassee, FL
Seminole Intercollegiate
Dates: Mar 15 - Mar 17

Team

Mississippi State
Ohio State

Ohio State
North Carolina
South Florida
Boston College
East Carolina
East Carolina
Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Cincinnati

Troy

Coastal Carolina
Ohio State
Boston College
Troy

Boston College
Boston College
Ohio State
Mississippi State

74
77
73
79
76
71
75
77
74
78
79
81
76
80
76
74
84
80
83
85
87

77
76
76
76
78
78
77
78
79
76
72
75
77
76
83
76
79
77
81
80

Scores

74
73
77
71
73
79
76
73
76
76
79
77
81
79
77
87
76
83
78
83

225
226
226
226
227
228
228
228
229
230
230
233
234
235
236
237
239
240
242
248
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+9
+10
+10
+10
+11
+12
+12
+12
+13
+14
+14
+17
+18
+19
+20
+21
+23
+24
+26
+32



